All-Poland Asteroid Search Campaign
October 2 - 29, 2018

Provisional # Object Students School Location Status Date  Linked
Total: 227

P10IAAt  J.Jaskot, W. Kutylowski & S. Surowiec 2L0 Debica Poland Preliminary  08/05/18 PLI3001
P10IAZv  J.Jaskot, W. Kutylowski & S. Surowiec 2L0 Debica Poland Preliminary  08/05/18 PLI2001
P10IB3e  W. Kutylowski & S. Surowiec 2LO Debica Poland Preliminary  08/05/18 PLI3001
P10IB5G ~ W. Kutylowski, J. Jaskot & S. Surowiec 2L0 Debica Poland Preliminary  08/05/18 PLI8001
P10IB5y  J.Jaskot, W. Kutylowski & S. Surowiec 2LO Debica Poland Preliminary  08/05/18 PLI4001
P10IB82  W. Kutylowski & S. Surowiec 2LO Debica Poland Preliminary  08/05/18 PLI5001
P10IBbt ~ W. Kutylowski & S. Surowiec 2LO Debica Poland Preliminary  08/05/18 PLI1001
P10IAyB  G.Wojewoda & M.Szymczak Gimnazjum Nr 50 Bydgoszcz Poland Preliminary  08/05/18 PLB3011
P10IAYB  G.Wojewoda & M.Szymczak Gimnazjum Nr 50 Bydgoszcz Poland Preliminary  08/05/18 PLB3001
P10IB7R  G.Wojewoda & M.Szymczak Gimnazjum Nr 50 Bydgoszcz Poland Preliminary  08/05/18 PLB3025
P10IBgF  G.Wojewoda & M.Szymczak Gimnazjum Nr 50 Bydgoszcz Poland Preliminary  08/05/18 PLB3021
P10IBwD G.Wojewoda & M.Szymczak Gimnazjum Nr 50 Bydgoszcz Poland Preliminary  08/05/18 PLB3021
P10IABb  W. Slotwinski & P. Zemlanska Kolo Astronomiczne w Kroliku Polskim Poland Preliminary  08/05/18 KKP0901
P10IAJ9  W. Slotwinski & P. Zemlanska Kolo Astronomiczne w Kroliku Polskim Poland Preliminary  08/05/18 KKP0101
P10IATS  W. Slotwinski & P. Zemlanska Kolo Astronomiczne w Kroliku Polskim Poland Preliminary  08/05/18 KKP0602
P10IAUc  W. Slotwinski & P. Zemlanska Kolo Astronomiczne w Kroliku Polskim Poland Preliminary  08/05/18 KKP0201
P10IAy4  W. Slotwinski & P. Zemlanska Kolo Astronomiczne w Kroliku Polskim Poland Preliminary  08/05/18 KKP0903
P10IB5v  W. Slotwinski & P. Zemlanska Kolo Astronomiczne w Kroliku Polskim Poland Preliminary  08/05/18 KKP0801
P10IB6h  W. Slotwinski & P. Zemlanska Kolo Astronomiczne w Kroliku Polskim Poland Preliminary  08/05/18 KKP0902
P10IB7S  W. Slotwinski & P. Zemlanska Kolo Astronomiczne w Kroliku Polskim Poland Preliminary  08/05/18 KKP0904
P10IBkc  W. Slotwinski & P. Zemlanska Kolo Astronomiczne w Kroliku Polskim Poland Preliminary  08/05/18 KKP1001
P10IAKf  G. Rycyk, S. Soberski, D. Kowalewski & O. Skrzypinski Planetarium i Obserwatorium Astronomiczne w Grudziadzu Poland Preliminary  08/05/18 PL022
P10IAOS  G. Rycyk, S. Soberski, D. Kowalewski & O. Skrzypifiski Planetarium i Obserwatorium Astronomiczne w Grudziadzu Poland Preliminary  08/05/18 PLOO3GR
P10IAQK  G. Rycyk, S. Soberski, D. Kowalewski & O. Skrzypinski Planetarium i Obserwatorium Astronomiczne w Grudziadzu Poland Preliminary  08/05/18 PL020
P10IAxr  G. Rycyk, S. Soberski, D. Kowalewski & O. Skrzypifiski Planetarium i Obserwatorium Astronomiczne w Grudziadzu Poland Preliminary  08/05/18 PLOO4GR
P10IAZ6  G. Rycyk, S. Soberski, D. Kowalewski & O. Skrzypinski Planetarium i Obserwatorium Astronomiczne w Grudziadzu Poland Preliminary  08/05/18 PLOO1R
P10IAzQ  G. Rycyk, S. Soberski, D. Kowalewski & O. Skrzypifiski Planetarium i Obserwatorium Astronomiczne w Grudziadzu Poland Preliminary  08/05/18 PLOO5GR
P10IBOg  G. Rycyk, S. Soberski, D. Kowalewski & O. Skrzypinski Planetarium i Obserwatorium Astronomiczne w Grudziadzu Poland Preliminary  08/05/18 PLOO8GR
P10IBcO  G. Rycyk, S. Soberski, D. Kowalewski & O. Skrzypifiski Planetarium i Obserwatorium Astronomiczne w Grudziadzu Poland Preliminary  08/05/18 PL025
P10IzFK  G. Rycyk, S. Soberski, D. Kowalewski & O. Skrzypifiski Planetarium i Obserwatorium Astronomiczne w Grudziadzu Poland Preliminary  08/05/18 PL026
P101zGJ  G. Rycyk, S. Soberski, D. Kowalewski & O. Skrzypifiski Planetarium i Obserwatorium Astronomiczne w Grudziadzu Poland Preliminary  08/05/18 PL024
P10Izim  G. Rycyk, S. Soberski, D. Kowalewski & O. Skrzypifiski Planetarium i Obserwatorium Astronomiczne w Grudziadzu Poland Preliminary  08/05/18 PLO02GR
P10Iznk  G. Rycyk, S. Soberski, D. Kowalewski & O. Skrzypinski Planetarium i Obserwatorium Astronomiczne w Grudziadzu Poland Preliminary  08/05/18 PLOO7GR
P101zQ0  G. Rycyk, S. Soberski, D. Kowalewski & O. Skrzypifiski Planetarium i Obserwatorium Astronomiczne w Grudziadzu Poland Preliminary  08/05/18 PL023
P10IzXh  G. Rycyk, S. Soberski, D. Kowalewski & O. Skrzypinski Planetarium i Obserwatorium Astronomiczne w Grudziadzu Poland Preliminary  08/05/18 PLOO6GR
P10IABq J. Patka, S. Siemek, M. Wozniak & H. Piwinski Sekcja Astronomiczna Szkola Talentow Centrum Kultury Zagan Poland Preliminary  08/05/18 SAK2006
P10IANI  J. Patka, S. Siemek, M. Wozniak & H. Piwinski Sekcja Astronomiczna Szkola Talentow Centrum Kultury Zagan Poland Preliminary  08/05/18 SAK2001
P10IASy  J. Patka, S. Siemek, M. Wozniak & H. Piwinski Sekcja Astronomiczna Szkola Talentow Centrum Kultury Zagan Poland Preliminary  08/05/18 SAK2005
P10IAVB J. Patka, S. Siemek, M. Wozniak & H. Piwinski Sekcja Astronomiczna Szkola Talentow Centrum Kultury Zagan Poland Preliminary  08/05/18 SAK2004
P10IAYP ). Patka, S. Siemek, M. Wozniak & H. Piwinski Sekcja Astronomiczna Szkola Talentow Centrum Kultury Zagan Poland Preliminary  08/05/18 SAK2002
P10IAzO ). Patka, S. Siemek, M. Wozniak & H. Piwinski Sekcja Astronomiczna Szkola Talentow Centrum Kultury Zagan Poland Preliminary  08/05/18 SAK2003
P10IBiF J. Patka, S. Siemek, M. Wozniak, Z. Matysiak & H. Piwinski Sekcja Astronomiczna Szkola Talentow Centrum Kultury Zagan Poland Preliminary  08/05/18 SAK2007
P10IACn  W. Slotwinski & M. Pitrus SP Krolik Polski Poland Preliminary  08/05/18 SLO0703
P10IAG)  W. Slotwinski & M. Pitrus SP Krolik Polski Poland Preliminary  08/05/18 SLO0701
P10IAGp  W. Slotwinski & M. Pitrus SP Krolik Polski Poland Preliminary  08/05/18 SLO1001
P10IAQJ  W. Slotwinski & M. Pitrus SP Krolik Polski Poland Preliminary  08/05/18 SLO0301
P10IAzF  W. Slotwinski & M. Pitrus SP Krolik Polski Poland Preliminary  08/05/18 SLO1002
P10IB4k  W. Slotwinski & M. Pitrus SP Krolik Polski Poland Preliminary  08/05/18 SLO0702
P10IBaB  W. Slotwinski & M. Pitrus SP Krolik Polski Poland Preliminary  08/05/18 SLO0902
P10IBiC W. Slotwinski & M. Pitrus SP Krolik Polski Poland Preliminary  08/05/18 SLO0601
P10IAEZ M. Zapala, B. Malec, R.Wsol, K. Hanula, J. Krzan, D. Mysza & M. Talar SP Niedzwiedz Poland Preliminary  08/05/18 NIE0671
P10IAFK  P. Piwowar, K. Burnus, K. Jasek, M. Worwa & M. Talar SP Niedzwiedz Poland Preliminary  08/05/18 NIE1022
P10IAMI M. Zapala, B. Malec, R.Wsol, K. Hanula, J. Krzan, D. Mysza & M. Talar SP Niedzwiedz Poland Preliminary  08/05/18 NIE0631
P10IAQP  B. Gorniak, M. Kaciczak, J. Wozniak, K. Zapala & M. Talar SP Niedzwiedz Poland Preliminary  08/05/18 NIE1011
P10IB6Y  P. Piwowar, K. Burnus, K. Jasek, M. Worwa & M. Talar SP Niedzwiedz Poland Preliminary  08/05/18 NIE1021
P10IAYk K. Moskal, A. Moskal & J. Moskal Szkola Podstawowa nr 12 Jaslo Poland Preliminary  08/05/18 ZSM2001
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Gimnazjum Nr 50 Bydgoszcz

Gimnazjum Nr 50 Bydgoszcz

Gimnazjum Nr 50 Bydgoszcz

Gimnazjum Nr 50 Bydgoszcz

Kolo Astronomiczne w Kroliku Polskim

Kolo Astronomiczne w Kroliku Polskim

Kolo Astronomiczne w Kroliku Polskim

Kolo Astronomiczne w Kroliku Polskim

Kolo Astronomiczne w Kroliku Polskim

Kolo Astronomiczne w Kroliku Polskim

Planetarium w Grudziadzu

Planetarium w Grudziadzu

Planetarium w Grudziadzu

Planetarium w Grudziadzu

Planetarium w Grudziadzu

Planetarium w Grudziadzu

Planetarium w Grudziadzu

Planetarium w Grudziadzu

Planetarium w Grudziadzu

Planetarium w Grudziadzu

Planetarium w Grudziadzu

Planetarium w Grudziadzu

Sekcja Astronomiczna Szkola Talentow Centrum Kultury Zagan
Sekcja Astronomiczna Szkola Talentow Centrum Kultury Zagan
Sekcja Astronomiczna Szkola Talentow Centrum Kultury Zagan
Sekcja Astronomiczna Szkola Talentow Centrum Kultury Zagan
SP Krolik Polski

SP Krolik Polski

SP Krolik Polski

SP Niedzwiedz

SP Niedzwiedz

SP Niedzwiedz

SP Niedzwiedz

Szkola Podstawowa nr 12 Jaslo

Szkola Podstawowa nr 14 Inowroclaw

Szkola Podstawowa nr 14 Inowroclaw

Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
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Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland

Preliminary
Preliminary
Preliminary
Preliminary
Preliminary
Preliminary
Preliminary
Preliminary
Preliminary
Preliminary
Preliminary
Preliminary
Preliminary
Preliminary
Preliminary
Preliminary
Preliminary
Preliminary
Preliminary
Preliminary
Preliminary

Preliminary
Preliminary
Preliminary
Preliminary
Preliminary
Preliminary
Preliminary
Preliminary
Preliminary
Preliminary
Preliminary
Preliminary
Preliminary
Preliminary
Preliminary
Preliminary
Preliminary
Preliminary
Preliminary
Preliminary
Preliminary
Preliminary
Preliminary
Preliminary
Preliminary
Preliminary
Preliminary
Preliminary
Preliminary
Preliminary
Preliminary
Preliminary
Preliminary
Preliminary
Preliminary
Preliminary
Preliminary
Preliminary

08/05/18
08/05/18
08/05/18
08/05/18
08/05/18
08/05/18
08/05/18
08/05/18
08/05/18
08/05/18
08/05/18
08/05/18
08/05/18
08/05/18
08/05/18
08/05/18
08/05/18
08/05/18
08/05/18
08/05/18
08/05/18

08/08/18
08/08/18
08/08/18
08/08/18
08/08/18
08/08/18
08/08/18
08/08/18
08/08/18
08/08/18
08/08/18
08/08/18
08/08/18
08/08/18
08/08/18
08/08/18
08/08/18
08/08/18
08/08/18
08/08/18
08/08/18
08/08/18
08/08/18
08/08/18
08/08/18
08/08/18
08/08/18
08/08/18
08/08/18
08/08/18
08/08/18
08/08/18
08/08/18
08/08/18
08/08/18
08/08/18
08/08/18
08/08/18

PLO41
PLO42
PLO28
PLO33
PLO34
PLO31
PLO35
PLO32
PLO27
PLO11
GROO5
PLO28
PLO17
PLO10
PLO27
2570407
2570404
2570402
2570409
2570406
ZS5T0400

PLIS001
PLB3121
PLB3122
PLB3101
PLB3031
PLB3051
KKP1201
KKP1102
KKP1105
KKP1501
KKP1701
KKP1106
BMBO11
BMB012
PLO61
PLO95
BMB010
PLO61
PLO65
PLO55
PLO60
PLO60
PLO58
PLO56
SAK2012
SAK2016
SAK2014
SAK2015
SLO1201
SLO1301
SLO1501
NIE1101
NIEO961
NIE1112
NIE1111
ZSM4000
PLD1601
PLD1302



P10IP11
P10IP2x
P10IPAg
P10IP51
P10I0Hg
P10IOKS
P10IPOO
P1010Jz
P10IPAd
P10IOPF
P10IOKr
P10I0YS
P10IP1X
P10I0JE
P10100C
P10I0PM
P1010G)
P10ION6
P10IORr
P10IP2D
P10IPAk
P10IODF
P10I0K2
P101005
P10I0ON
P1010ZB
P10IPOF
P10IP2c

P20JreB
P20UrT3
P20Jrzn
P20IrA6
P20JriC
P20Irzt
P20Js27
P20JrBd
P20JrCT
P20JrIH
P20Irw7
P20Js5Y
P20JrP5
P20JrAV
P20Jrvc
P20Jrig
P20Jrwk
P20JrBN
P20JruP
P20Js8)
P20Jsa5
P20JrHC
P20JrBz

M. Pomarzynski & K. Lesniewski

M. Pomarzynski & K. Lesniewski

M. Pomarzynski, O. Stejter & W. Cabafiska

M. Pomarzynski, J. Strek & J. Gorska

J. Kekow, F. Nawrocki, B. Marcinkowski & S. Slominski
J. Kekow, F. Nawrocki, B. Marcinkowski & S. Slominski
J. Kekow, F. Nawrocki, B. Marcinkowski & S. Slominski
G.Wojewoda, K. Wojewoda & P. Jankowski
G.Wojewoda, K. Wojewoda & P. Jankowski

E. Zajaczkowska, D.Tabecka, K. Stanczak & B. Dluzewska

K. Kuras, K. Stanczak, D. PodkaminerLidaj & B. Dluzewska B.Dluzewska
M.Szymanska, A.Macioch, D.PodkaminerLigaj & B.Dluzewska

N. Partyga, E. Zajaczkowska & B.Dluzewska

M. Talar

M. Talar

M. Talar

A.Sobczuk, J. Karepin & B. Sobczuk

A.Sobczuk, J. Karepin & B. Sobczuk

A.Sobczuk, J. Karepin & B. Sobczuk

A.Sobczuk, J. Karepin & B. Sobczuk

A.Sobczuk, J. Karepin & B. Sobczuk

G. Rycyk, S. Szynka, W. Klimczyk, K. Tracz & M. Kaczor
G. Rycyk, S. Szynka, W. Klimczyk, K. Tracz & M. Kaczor

G. Rycyk, S. Szynka, M. Hetzig, W. Klimczyk, K. Tracz & M. Kaczor

G. Rycyk, S. Szynka, W. Klimczyk, K. Tracz & M. Kaczor
K. Tomaszewski
K. Tomaszewski
K. Tomaszewski

J. Jaskot, W. Kutylowski & S. Surowiec

J. Jaskot, W. Kutylowski & S. Surowiec

G.Wojewoda, M.Szymczak & F. Polakowski

W. Slotwinski & P. Zemlanska

W. Slotwinski & P. Zemlanska

W. Slotwinski & P. Zemlanska

W. Slotwinski & P. Zemlanska

Rycyk, S. Soberski & D. Kowalewski

Rycyk, S. Soberski & D. Kowalewski

Rycyk, S. Soberski & D. Kowalewski

Rycyk, S. Soberski & D. Kowalewski

G. Rycyk, S. Soberski & D. Kowalewski

J. Patka, S. Siemek, M. Wozniak, Z. Matysiak & H. Piwinski
M. Talar

M. Talar

J. Kekow, F. Nawrocki, B. Marcinkowski & S. Slominski
J. Kekow, F. Nawrocki, B. Marcinkowski & S. Slominski
G.Wojewoda, K. Wojewoda & P. Jankowski
G.Wojewoda, K. Wojewoda & P. Jankowski
G.Wojewoda, K. Wojewoda & P. Jankowski

M. Talar

A.Sobczuk, J. Karepin & B. Sobczuk

K. Tomaszewski

G.
G.
G.
G.

Szkola Podstawowa nr 14 Inowroclaw
Szkola Podstawowa nr 14 Inowroclaw
Szkola Podstawowa nr 14 Inowroclaw
Szkola Podstawowa nr 14 Inowroclaw
Szkola Podstawowa Nr 3 w Sierpcu
Szkola Podstawowa Nr 3 w Sierpcu
Szkola Podstawowa Nr 3 w Sierpcu

VI Liceum Ogolnoksztalcace Bydgoszcz
VI Liceum Ogolnoksztalcace Bydgoszcz
XXVII L.O. T.Czackiego

XXVII L.O. T.Czackiego

XXVII L.O. T.Czackiego

XXVII L.O. T.Czackiego

ZPO Konina

ZPO Konina

ZPO Konina

ZSnr 10 Torun

ZSnr 10 Torun

ZSnr 10 Torun

ZSnr 10 Torun

ZSnr 10 Torun

ZS0 nr 3 Bydgoszcz

ZS0 nr 3 Bydgoszcz

ZS0 nr 3 Bydgoszcz

ZS0 nr 3 Bydgoszcz

ZST im. S. Staszica w Rybniku

ZST im. S. Staszica w Rybniku

ZST im. S. Staszica w Rybniku

2LO Debica

2LO Debica

Gimnazjum Nr 50 Bydgoszcz

Kolo Astronomiczne w Kroliku Polskim
Kolo Astronomiczne w Kroliku Polskim
Kolo Astronomiczne w Kroliku Polskim
Kolo Astronomiczne w Kroliku Polskim
Planetarium w Grudziadzu
Planetarium w Grudziadzu
Planetarium w Grudziadzu
Planetarium w Grudziadzu
Planetarium w Grudziadzu

Sekcja Astronomiczna Szkola Talentow Centrum Kultury Zagan

SP Niedzwiedz

SP Niedzwiedz

Szkola Podstawowa Nr 3 w Sierpcu
Szkola Podstawowa Nr 3 w Sierpcu

VI Liceum Ogolnoksztalcace Bydgoszcz
VI Liceum Ogolnoksztalcace Bydgoszcz
VI Liceum Ogolnoksztalcace Bydgoszcz
ZPO Konina

ZS nr 10 Torun

ZST im. S. Staszica w Rybniku
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Poland
Poland
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Poland
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Poland
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Poland
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Preliminary
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Preliminary

Preliminary
Preliminary
Preliminary
Preliminary
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08/08/18
08/08/18
08/08/18
08/08/18
08/08/18
08/08/18
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08/08/18
08/08/18
08/08/18
08/08/18
08/08/18
08/08/18
08/08/18
08/08/18
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08/08/18
08/08/18
08/08/18
08/08/18
08/08/18
08/08/18
08/08/18
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10/02/18
10/02/18
10/02/18
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10/02/18
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10/02/18
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10/02/18
10/02/18
10/02/18
10/02/18
10/02/18
10/02/18
10/02/18
10/02/18
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PLD1202
PLD1203
PLD1602
PLD1501
PLS1301
PLS0201
PLS1701
PLB2202
PLB2231
PLK0015
PLK0014
PLK0014
PLK0013
KON1051
KON1061
KON1041
2571001
2572001
2572002
2575002
ZS5T3001
PLO40
PLOS0
PLOSO
PLO41
2570418
2570417
2570416

PU1102
PU1103
PLB3131
KKP1802
KKP1901
KKP1902
KKP1801
PL114
PL113
PL110
PL112
PL111
SAK2021
NIE1223
NIE1221
PLS2201
PLS2101
PLB2401
PLB2411
PLB2402
KON1211
2571002
ZST0420



